2011

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP

SOUTH AFRICA

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Catches

As of TUE 5 APR 2011
GRE -Greece

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

17 ADAMIDIS Georgios F L 1.70/5'7" 75/165 24 JAN 1965 PAOK Thessaloniki
8 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F L 1.67/56" 63/139 3 DEC 1990 PAOK Thessaloniki
3 ANASTASIOU Anastasios F R 1.77 /510" 93/205 8 OCT 1982 Mad Cows Athens

22 CHASIQOTIS Christos D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 20 JUL 1983 Avantes Athens

24 CHATZIGIANNIS Loukas D L 1.77 /510" 82/181 30 JUN 1979 Aris Thessaloniki

18 DAVIOS Panagiotis F R 1.77 /510" 78/172 4 JAN 1983 Mad Cows Athens

10 DRAGATSIS Andreas F L 1.70/5'7" 74/163 22 JUL 1985 Avantes Athens
6 FOURNOGERAKIS Eleftherios F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 19 OCT 1979 Mad Cows Athens
7 GIATAGANTZIDIS loannis D L 1.75/5'9" 83/183 7 JAN 1964 PAOK Thessaloniki

11 GLERIDIS Christos F R 1.90/6'3" 81/179 18 SEP 1986 Aris Thessaloniki
9 GRIGORIADIS Vasileios F R 1.90/6'3" 78/172 22 NOV 1982 Avantes Athens
2 IOANNOU loannis D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 30 APR 1974 Avantes Athens
5 KANELLIS Antonios D L 1.70/57" 717157 29 MAY 1991 Athens Warriors
1 MAGKLARAS Pantelis GK L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 28 JAN 1988 Avantes Athens

20 MOIRASGETIS Alexandros GK L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 8 MAR 1985 Albatros Athens

25 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D R 1.87/6'2" 100/ 220 22 DEC 1987 Greece
4 POLITIDIS Avraam D L 1.78/5'10" 82/181 29 SEP 1992 PAOK Thessaloniki

12 TILIOS Vasileios D R 1.92/6'4" 85/187 15 FEB 1993 Mad Cows Athens

23 TOISKIN Alexei D L 1.71/57" 771170 27 JUL 1976 PAOK Thessaloniki

19 ZOURIDIS Dimitrios D R 1.93/6'4" 85/187 1 FEB 1985 Aris Thessaloniki

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: TILIOS loannis GRE 21 MAR 1960
Equipment Manager: EFKARPIDIS Klimis GRE 9 SEP 1956
Head Coach: DUMITRACHE Mirel GRE 26 SEP 1962
Team Leader: CHATZIATHANASSIOU Christos GRE 15 APR 1951
General Manager: CHRISTODOULIA Charikleia GRE 2 APR 1956
Team Staff: ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Souzana GRE 4 DEC 1961

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690GRE_32E 3.0 Report Created TUE 5 APR 2011 8:03 GMT

Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 23 MAR 2011
ISR -Israel

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

20 AMROMIN Boris GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 14 JAN 1975 Haifa Hawks
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 MAY 1985 HC Mercaz
21 BIRBRAER Maxim D R 1.88/62" 86/190 15 DEC 1980 Cardiff Devils
15 BOCHNER Daniel D L 1.85/61" 91/201 5 SEP 1984 Universal Hockey Toronto
24 BOULAKHOV Anton F R 1.79/5'10" 82/181 2 MAY 1988 Maalot
22 COOPER Sean F R 1.68/5%6" 65/143 14 MAY 1992 Maalot
9 EIZENMAN Oren F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 27 MAR 1985 Elmira Jackals
17 ERLICH Daniel F L 1.68/56" 70/154 13 MAR 1991 Guelph Storm
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/59" 71/157 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam Icebergs
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/511" 78/172 21 MAY 1979 HC Metulla
5 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 28 JUL 1982 HC Metulla
2 KOREN Ofir F L 1.68/5%6" 73/161 27 MAR 1992 Palm Beach Ice Hawks
12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 194/6'4" 88/194 2 OCT 1977 Hertzeliya Ice Time
8 LEVY ltzhak F L 1.72/5'8" 71/157 2 MAY 1982 Bat Yam Icebergs
3 MALACHI Kai D R 1.82/6'0" 79/174 7 DEC 1992 HC Metulla
13 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 5JAN 1992 Maalot
11 NORMAN Shon F R 1.76 /59" 72/159 19 MAR 1991 Maalot
19 OOSTERHUIS Eli F L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 31 OCT 1977 Haifa Hawks
7 OZRan D L 1.88/62" 110/243 7 MAY 1977 HC Metulla
23 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.65/55" 60/132 9 OCT 1991 Baie-Comeau Drakkar
4 SHWARZMAN Vitali F L 1.79/5'10" 74/163 5JUL 1992 Maalot
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla
18 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 9 AUG 1988 R.I.T. Rochester
Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960
Head Coach: BELO Sergei ISR 4 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: REVNIAGA Eduard ISR 31JUL 1972
Assistant Coach: CARTER Sean USA 11 DEC 1975
Equipment Manager: KLOCKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
Team Staff: LARIONOVA Olga RUS 14 NOV 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690ISR_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 23 MAR 2011 15:33 GMT Page 1/1



2011

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Catches

As of TUE 5 APR 2011

LUX-Luxembourg

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

8 BACKES Sacha F L 1.79/5'10" 64/ 141 23 SEP 1994 Hiversport Huskies
19 BARTHELS Yves D L 1.91/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1973 Tornado Luxembourg
18 BECHTOLD Philippe D L 1.77 /510" 62/ 137 18 MAR 1995 Hiversport Huskies
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg
21 BERAN Thierry F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 Tornado Luxembourg

6 BIVER Gilles D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 SEP 1992 Tornado Luxembourg
22 DESSOUROUX Yves F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 3 JAN 1979 Montreal Rangers

9 HOLTZEM Joel F L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 8 JAN 1982 EHC Darmstadt
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/59" 60/132 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg
13 LINSTER Kai D L 1.81/511" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 Tornado Luxembourg
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/55" 60/132 16 JUL 1989 Loisirs Montpellier
24 MINDEN Steven F R 1.72/5'8" 66/146 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg
16 MOSSONG Claude F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 28 AUG 1989 [HC Beaufort

5 SCHEIER Georges F L 1.77 /510" 66/ 146 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.78 /510" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg

7 SCHNEIDER Bob F L 1.78 /510" 63/139 30 MAR 1994 Hiversport Huskies
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/511" 75/ 165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg

4 THIRY Christophe D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.80/511" 91/201 5 APR 1981 Tornado Luxembourg

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BARTHELS Yves LUX 10 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach: GALLO Marian SVK 25 JAN 1967
General Manager: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 24 APR 1956
Equipment Manager: FUNK Jean-Marie LUX 24 MAY 1971
Equipment Manager: SINNER Mike LUX 26 APR 1966

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690LUX_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 APR 2011 10:56 GMT Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of FRI 25 MAR 2011
MGL - Mongolia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

12 ALTANKHUNDAGA Altanbayar D L 1.73/5'8" 68/150 18 JUN 1990 Khangarid
2 ALTANSAN Erkhbayar D R 1.88/62" 80/176 15 SEP 1990 Bilegtkhuu
8 ANGAA Enkhbat D R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 21 FEB 1976 ZandT
93 ARSLAN Mergen F L 1.71/57" 80/176 17 JUL 1976 Jalam Khar
96 BATBAYAR Enkhkhuyag F L 1.80/5'11" 70/154 26 JAN 1987 Baganuur
1 BAZARVAANI Baatarkhuu GK L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 8 NOV 1990 Bilegtkhuu
14 CHULUUNBAT Purev-Ochir F L 1.68/5'6" 66/146 30 MAY 1985 Sharingol
4 DORJSUREN Zolboo F L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 24 JAN 1990 Bilegtkhuu
95 ENKHBAYAR Shinebayar D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 23 DEC 1966 Bilegtkhuu
16 ENKHJARGAL Bayarjargal F L 1.73/58" 71/157 12 JUN 1990 Bilegtkhuu
13 ENKHTUR Munkhzaya F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 APR 1989 Sharingol
24 ERDENEBILEG Chuluunzorig F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 20 JUN 1987 Baganuur
98 GANZORIG Bilguun F L 1.75/59" 70/154 23 MAY 1989 Zolboot
97 JARANTAI Khuyag D R 1.78/5'10" 78/172 23 AUG 1980 Bilegtkhuu
18 NAMJIL Mishigsuren F R 1.76 /5'9" 71/157 29 MAR 1983 Khangarid
20 NARMANDAKH Ulambayar GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 25NOV 1984 ZandT
99 OCHIR Erdenebat D L 1.75/59" 75/165 26 JUN 1968 Bilegtkhuu
11 PUREVDORJ Batzaya F R 1.76 /59" 72/159 18 NOV 1983 Khangarid
22 SANGAA Ganbileg F L 1.73/5'8" 80/176 2 DEC 1965 Zolboot
94 TSEREN Erdenebayar F L 1.70/57" 75/165 2 JUN 1974 Jalam Khar
7 ZORIGOO Od-Erdene D L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 16 MAR 1988 Khangarid
3 ZORIGT Batgerel D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 23 OCT 1987 Sharingol
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: BANZRAGCH Jargal MGL 31 DEC 1960
Equipment Manager: KHUYAGDORJ Tsogtsaikhan MGL 30 JUL 1960
Head Coach: KHURELBAATAR Ganbaatar MGL 30 NOV 1967
Team Doctor: GURRINCHEN Sukhee MGL 15 OCT 1968

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690MGL_32E 1.0 Report Created  FRI 25 MAR 2011 9:39 GMT Page 1/1



2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 5 APR 2011
RSA -South Africa

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

13 ASHWORTH lan D R 1.80/511" 71/ 157 30 APR 1987 Johannesburg Wildcats
1 BERGER David GK L 1.72/58" 65/143 11 JUL 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions
15 BIRRELL Cameron F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Warriors
20 BOCK Ashley GK L 2.02/6'8" 138/304 20 AUG 1987 Pretoria Warriors
10 CARDOSO Damian F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 24 APR 1984 Johannesburg Scorpions
17 CARELSE Luke F R 1.70/57" 75/165 19 JUL 1993 Cape Town Eagles
21 ENGELBRECHT Christopher F R 1.73/5'8" 66/146 15 FEB 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
9 GIOT Marc F R 1.81/5'11" 86/190 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Sharks
2 JOUBERT Jean-Michel F R 1.87/62" 88/194 27 MAR 1985 Cape Town Sharks
19 LYON George F R 1.80/5'11" 91/201 14 JUN 1984 Johannesburg Wildcats
5 MAGMOED Deen F R 1.88/62" 83/183 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Eagles
12 MARAIS Andre D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Pretoria Warriors
7 MATTHEWS Burton D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 25 AUG 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
6 MILLER Gareth F R 1.77 /510" 74/163 18 AUG 1987 Cape Town Rams
16 NEBE Cai F L 1.70/57" 60/132 21 DEC 1992 Cape Town Rams
18 REEVES Christopher D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 14 MAY 1989 Cape Town Eagles
24 SAMAAI Uthman F R 1.86/61" 74/163 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Rams
4 VALADAS Joaquim F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats
14 WATSON David D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 30 APR 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions
22 YATES Grant D R 1.87/62" 88/194 6 JUL 1984 Cape Town Rams
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WOOD Ronald GBR 13 NOV 1960
General Manager: BIRRELL Lloyd RSA 11 JAN 1966
Physiotherapist: MAART Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985
Team Staff: van ROOYEN Kyle RSA 15 JUN 1991
Team Staff: du PLESSIS David RSA 12 JUL 1979

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690RSA_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 5 APR 2011 9:30 GMT
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2011

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Catches

As of THU 7 APR 2011
TUR-Turkey

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

18 AKTURK Savas

6 AKYILDIZ Cengiz
20 ATALI Fikri
24 BAYKAN Cuneyt

16 CETINKAYA Gurkan
10 COSKUN Erdogan
7 GUCLU Fevzi

8 GUMUS Serkan

19 HALIL Yusuf

12 INCE Deniz

9 KAPLAN Cagri

11 KARAKOC Yavuz

1 ONART Selami

25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent
14 OZMEN Emrah

2 SELCUK Doga

21 SOLAK Alper

22 TASBOGA Egemen
4 TASDEMIR Gokturk
17 YAVUZARSLAN Oktay
15 YILDIRIM Sinan

Total: 18 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
General Manager:
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Team Leader:

~

MTMOUOTMTTOTOOTTMOTTTTOOO OO
A X

R
L
L
R
R
L
R
L
R
R
L
L
L
L
R
L
R
R
R
L
R

Name
AYHAN Ufuk
GOCMEN Tarik

1.74 /59"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.78/5'10"
1.85/61"
1.92/6'4"
1.74/5'9"
1.70/57"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.75/59"
1.85/61"
1.92/6'4"
1.80/5'11"

BALKAYA Mehmet

GULTEKIN Alper

GUCLU Hamza
SUNAR Aykut

73/161
84 /185
65/143
70/154
70/154
781172
100/ 220
65/143
66 /146
90/198
751165
781172
751165
70/154
80/176
8717192
70/154
65/143
80/176
100/ 220
871192

23 MAY 1989
2 JAN 1981
28 JUN 1992
2 JAN 1991
4 DEC 1987
8 AUG 1983
5 MAY 1985
17 OCT 1992
10 SEP 1991
25 NOV 1974
19 JUL 1984
26 JUL 1988
29 JUL 1991
10 SEP 1981
13 NOV 1983
10 AUG 1990
16 OCT 1989
28 JUN 1986
3 MAY 1980
4 SEP 1980
14 JAN 1992

Citizenship

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Izmir BBSK
Canterbury Red Devils
Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Izmir BBSK

Kocaeli |zmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Istanbul Paten

Izmir BBSK

Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Kocaeli Izmit

Ankara Polis Akademisi
Kocaeli Izmit

Ankara University SK
Truva Ankara

Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Bogazici Paten SK

BB Ankara

Date of Birth

27 JAN 1969
3 SEP 1975
18 DEC 1971
21 JUL 1978
1 JAN 1962
19 APR 1963

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM2690TUR_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 7 APR 2011 15:33 GMT
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 11 APR 2011
GRE - Greece

5 Shoots/ Height Weight T
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SISO

Registration

1 MAGKLARAS Pantelis GK L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 28 JAN 1988 Avantes Athens 10 APR 2011
2 IOANNOU loannis D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 30 APR 1974 Avantes Athens 10 APR 2011
3 ANASTASIOU Anastasios F R 1.77/5'10" 93/205 8 OCT 1982 Mad Cows Athens 10 APR 2011
4 POLITIDIS Avraam D L 1.78 /510" 82/181 29 SEP 1992 PAOK Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
5 KANELLIS Antonios D L 1.70/57" 71/157 29 MAY 1991 Athens Warriors 10 APR 2011
6 FOURNOGERAKIS Eleftherios F R 1.80/5'11" 82/181 19 OCT 1979 Mad Cows Athens 10 APR 2011
7 GIATAGANTZIDIS loannis D L 1.75/59" 83/183 7 JAN 1964 PAOK Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
8 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F L 1.67/56" 63/139 3 DEC 1990 PAOK Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
9 GRIGORIADIS Vasileios F R 1.90/6'3" 78/172 22 NOV 1982 Avantes Athens 10 APR 2011
10 DRAGATSIS Andreas F L 1.70/57" 74/163 22 JUL 1985 Avantes Athens 10 APR 2011
11 GLERIDIS Christos F R 1.90/6'3" 81/179 18 SEP 1986 Aris Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
12 TILIOS Vasileios D R 1.92/6'4" 85/187 15 FEB 1993 Mad Cows Athens 10 APR 2011
17 ADAMIDIS Georgios F L 1.70/57" 75/165 24 JAN 1965 PAOK Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
18 DAVIOS Panagiotis F R 1.77 /510" 78/172 4 JAN 1983 Mad Cows Athens 10 APR 2011
19 ZOURIDIS Dimitrios D R 1.93/6'4" 85/187 1 FEB 1985 Aris Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
20 MOIRASGETIS Alexandros GK L 1.78/5'10" 75/ 165 8 MAR 1985 Albatros Athens 10 APR 2011
22 CHASIOTIS Christos D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 20 JUL 1983 Avantes Athens 10 APR 2011
23 TOISKIN Alexei D L 1.71/57" 77/170 27 JUL 1976 PAOK Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D R 1.87/6'2" 100/ 220 22 DEC 1987 Greece 10 APR 2011
25 CHATZIGIANNIS Loukas D L 1.77 /510" 82/181 30 JUN 1979 Aris Thessaloniki 10 APR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: DUMITRACHE Mirel GRE 26 SEP 1962
Assistant Coach: TILIOS loannis GRE 21 MAR 1960
General Manager: CHRISTODOULIA Charikleia GRE 2 APR 1956
Team Leader: CHATZIATHANASSIOU Christos GRE 15 APR 1951
Equipment Manager: EFKARPIDIS Klimis GRE 9 SEP 1956
Team Staff: ANAGNOSTOPOULOU Souzana GRE 4 DEC 1961
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690GRE_33 2.0 Report Created MON 11 APR 2011 14:32 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 11 APR 2011
ISR - Israel

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla 11 APR 2011
2 KOREN Ofir F L 1.68/5'%6" 73/161 27 MAR 1992 Palm Beach Ice Hawks 11 APR 2011
3 MALACHI Kai D R 1.82/6'0" 79/174 7 DEC 1992 HC Metulla 11 APR 2011
4 SHWARZMAN Vitali F L 1.79/5'10" 747163 5JUL 1992 Maalot 11 APR 2011
5 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/58" 75/165 28 JUL 1982 HC Metulla 11 APR 2011
7 SHERBATOV Eliezer F R 1.65/5%" 60/132 9 OCT 1991 Baie-Comeau Drakkar 11 APR 2011
8 LEVY ltzhak F L 1.72/5'8" 71/157 2 MAY 1982 Bat Yam Icebergs 11 APR 2011
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/59" 71/157 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam Icebergs 11 APR 2011
11 NORMAN Shon F R 1.76 /59" 72/159 19 MAR 1991 Maalot 11 APR 2011
12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.94/6'4" 88/194 2 OCT 1977 Hertzeliya Ice Time 11 APR 2011
13 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 5JAN 1992 Maalot 11 APR 2011
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 MAY 1985 HC Mercaz 11 APR 2011
15 BOCHNER Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 91/201 5 SEP 1984 Universal Hockey Toronto 11 APR 2011
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/511" 78/172 21 MAY 1979 HC Metulla 11 APR 2011
18 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 9 AUG 1988 R.L.T. Rochester 11 APR 2011
20 AMROMIN Boris GK L 1.78/5'10" 75/165 14 JAN 1975 Haifa Hawks 11 APR 2011
22 COOPER Sean F R 1.68/5'6" 65/143 14 MAY 1992 Maalot 11 APR 2011
23 OZ Ran D L 1.88/6'2" 110/243 7 MAY 1977 HC Metulla 11 APR 2011
24 BOULAKHOV Anton F R 1.79/5'10" 82/181 2 MAY 1988 Maalot 11 APR 2011
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BELO Sergei ISR 4 JAN 1970
Assistant Coach: CARTER Sean USA 11 DEC 1975
Assistant Coach: REVNIAGA Eduard ISR 31 JUL 1972
Team Leader: MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960
Equipment Manager: KLOCKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
Team Staff: LARIONOVA Olga RUS 14 NOV 1960
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690ISR_33 1.0 Report Created MON 11 APR 2011 1:16 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 11 APR 2011

LUX - Luxembourg

Shoots/ Height .
Pos . Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin

Registration

4 THIRY Christophe D L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 26 NOV 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
5 SCHEIER Georges F L 1.77 /5'10" 66/ 146 14 NOV 1983 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
6 BIVER Gilles D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 30 SEP 1992 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
7 SCHNEIDER Bob F L 1.78 /510" 63/139 30 MAR 1994 Hiversport Huskies 11 APR 2011
8 BACKES Sacha F L 1.79/5'10" 64 /141 23 SEP 1994 Hiversport Huskies 11 APR 2011
9 HOLTZEM Joel F L 1.92/6'4" 80/176 8 JAN 1982 EHC Darmstadt 11 APR 2011
10 WELTER Benny F L 1.80/5'11" 91/201 5 APR 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
11 BERAN Robert F L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 15 NOV 1969 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
12 SCHONS Francois D R 1.80/511" 75/165 17 JAN 1984 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
13 LINSTER Kai D L 1.81/5'11" 75/165 17 JUN 1991 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
14 SCHEIER Ronny D R 1.78/5'10" 80/176 23 OCT 1981 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
15 SCHON Patrick F L 1.90/6'3" 82/181 11 JUL 1978 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
16 MOSSONG Claude F L 1.75/59" 75/165 28 AUG 1989 [HC Beaufort 11 APR 2011
18 BECHTOLD Philippe D L 1.77 /510" 62/137 18 MAR 1995 Hiversport Huskies 11 APR 2011
19 BARTHELS Yves D L 191/6'3" 85/187 10 OCT 1973 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
20 LEPAGE Philippe GK L 1.75/59" 60/132 21 DEC 1986 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
21 BERAN Thierry F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 24 APR 1992 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
22 DESSOUROUX Yves F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161 3 JAN 1979 Montreal Rangers 11 APR 2011
24 MINDEN Steven F R 1.72/58" 66/146 25 JUN 1990 Tornado Luxembourg 11 APR 2011
25 MANGEN Gilles GK L 1.65/5%5" 60/132 16 JUL 1989 Loisirs Montpellier 11 APR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BARTHELS Yves LUX 10 OCT 1973
Assistant Coach: GALLO Marian SVK 25 JAN 1967
General Manager: SCHNEIDER Alain LUX 14 MAR 1962
Equipment Manager: SINNER Mike LUX 26 APR 1966
Equipment Manager: FUNK Jean-Marie LUX 24 MAY 1971
Physiotherapist: BECKER Werner GER 24 APR 1956
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690LUX_33 1.0 Report Created MON 11 APR 2011 1:16 GMT+2
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

TEAM ROSTER

As of MON 11 APR 2011
RSA - South Africa

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth i i
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SISO Registration

1 BERGER David GK L 1.72/5'8" 65/143 11 JUL 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions 11 APR 2011
2 JOUBERT Jean-Michel F R 1.87/62" 88/194 27 MAR 1985 Cape Town Sharks 11 APR 2011
4 VALADAS Joaquim F L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 15 JAN 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats 11 APR 2011
5 MAGMOED Deen F R 1.88/62" 83/183 2 MAY 1990 Cape Town Eagles 11 APR 2011
6 MILLER Gareth F R 1.77 /510" 74/163 18 AUG 1987 Cape Town Rams 11 APR 2011
7 MATTHEWS Burton D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 25 AUG 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats 11 APR 2011
9 GIOT Marc F R 1.81/5'11" 86/190 23 JUL 1981 Cape Town Sharks 11 APR 2011
10 CARDOSO Damian F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 24 APR 1984 Johannesburg Scorpions 11 APR 2011
12 MARAIS Andre D R 1.82/6'0" 90/198 13 AUG 1981 Pretoria Warriors 11 APR 2011
13 ASHWORTH lan D R 1.80/511" 71/157 30 APR 1987 Johannesburg Wildcats 11 APR 2011
14 WATSON David D R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 30 APR 1983 Johannesburg Scorpions 11 APR 2011
15 BIRRELL Cameron F R 1.72/58" 72/159 13 AUG 1990 Pretoria Warriors 11 APR 2011
16 NEBE Cai F L 1.70/57" 60/132 21 DEC 1992 Cape Town Rams 11 APR 2011
17 CARELSE Luke F R 1.70/57" 75/165 19 JUL 1993 Cape Town Eagles 11 APR 2011
18 REEVES Christopher D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 14 MAY 1989 Cape Town Eagles 11 APR 2011
19 LYON George F R 1.80/511" 91/201 14 JUN 1984 Johannesburg Wildcats 11 APR 2011
20 BOCK Ashley GK L 2.02/6'8" 138/304 20 AUG 1987 Pretoria Warriors 11 APR 2011
21 ENGELBRECHT Christopher F R 1.73/58" 66/146 15 FEB 1985 Johannesburg Wildcats 11 APR 2011
22 YATES Grant D R 1.87/62" 88/194 6 JUL 1984 Cape Town Rams 11 APR 2011
24 SAMAAI Uthman F R 1.86/6'1" 74/163 14 MAY 1993 Cape Town Rams 11 APR 2011
Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WOOD Ronald GBR 13 NOV 1960
General Manager: BIRRELL Lloyd RSA 11 JAN 1966
Physiotherapist: MAART Caryn RSA 12 AUG 1985
Team Staff: van ROOYEN Kyle RSA 15 JUN 1991
Team Staff: du PLESSIS David RSA 12 JUL 1979
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690RSA_33 1.0 Report Created MON 11 APR 2011 1:17 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

NP

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ICE HOCKEY

Pos

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 12 APR 2011
TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height
Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 SELCUK Doga D L 1.84/6'0" 87/192 10 AUG 1990 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
4 TASDEMIR Gokturk D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 3 MAY 1980 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara 11 APR 2011
6 AKYILDIZ Cengiz D L 1.84/6'0" 84/185 2 JAN 1981 Canterbury Red Devils 11 APR 2011
7 GUCLU Fevzi F R 1.92/6'4" 100/ 220 5 MAY 1985 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
8 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.74/59" 65/143 17 OCT 1992 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
9 SOLAK Alper F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1989 Ankara University SK 11 APR 2011
10 COSKUN Erdogan F L 1.85/6'1" 78/172 8 AUG 1983 Izmir BBSK 11 APR 2011
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
12 INCE Deniz D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 25 NOV 1974 Istanbul Paten 11 APR 2011
14 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/59" 80/176 13 NOV 1983 Polis Akademisi Ankara 11 APR 2011
15 YILDIRIM Sinan F R 1.80/5'11" 87/192 14 JAN 1992 BB Ankara 11 APR 2011
17 YAVUZARSLAN Oktay F L 1.92/6'4" 100/ 220 4 SEP 1980 Bogazici Paten SK 11 APR 2011
18 AKTURK Savas D R 1.74/59" 73/161 23 MAY 1989 Izmir BBSK 11 APR 2011
19 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.70/57" 66/146 10 SEP 1991 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
20 ATALI Fikri GK L 1.75/59" 65/143 28 JUN 1992 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
22 TASBOGA Egemen F R 1.75/59" 65/143 28 JUN 1986 Truva Ankara 11 APR 2011
24 BAYKAN Cuneyt D R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 2 JAN 1991 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent GK L 1.83/6'0" 70/154 10 SEP 1981 Kocaeli Izmit 11 APR 2011
Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: GOCMEN Tarik TUR 3 SEP 1975
Assistant Coach: BALKAYA Mehmet TUR 18 DEC 1971
General Manager: AYHAN Ufuk TUR 27 JAN 1969
Team Leader: SUNAR Aykut TUR 19 APR 1963
Physiotherapist: GUCLU Hamza TUR 1 JAN 1962
Team Doctor: GULTEKIN Alper TUR 21 JUL 1978
LEGEND
D  Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2690TUR_33 2.0 Report Created TUE 12 APR 2011 19:12 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

TN):

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 APR 2011
Including Game 15

GRE - Greece

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 MAGKLARAS Pantelis GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 IOANNOU loannis D 4 0 O 0 4 -21 0 0 0 3 0.00
3 ANASTASIOU Anastasios F 4 0 O 0 0 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 POLITIDIS Avraam D 4 0 O 0 4 -10 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 KANELLIS Antonios D 4 0 O 0 0 -10 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 FOURNOGERAKIS Eleftherios F 4 1 0 1 10 -24 0 0 0 2 50.00
7 GIATAGANTZIDIS loannis D 4 0 O 0 8 -35 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 ADAMIDIS Kyriakos F 4 1 0 1 10 -37 0 0 0 7 14.29
9 GRIGORIADIS Vasileios F 4 0 O 0 2 11 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 DRAGATSIS Andreas F 4 0 1 1 0 -17 0 0 0 3 0.00

11 GLERIDIS Christos F 4 0 O 0 0 -10 0 0 0 1 0.00

12 TILIOS Vasileios D 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 ADAMIDIS Georgios F 4 0 O 0 2 -33 0 0 0 6 0.00

18 DAVIOS Panagiotis F 4 0 O 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 ZOURIDIS Dimitrios D 4 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

20 MOIRASGETIS Alexandros GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 CHASIOTIS Christos D 4 0 O 0 4 -20 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 TOISKIN Alexei D 4 0 O 0 0 -34 0 0 0 2 0.00

24 PAPADOPOULOS Nikolaos D 4 0 O 0 8 -28 0 0 0 4 0.00

25 CHATZIGIANNIS Loukas D 4 0 O 0 0 -24 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MAGKLARAS Pantelis 4 4 4 126:09 52.56 39 107 146 73.29 18.55 001

20 MOIRASGETIS Alexandros 4 4 4 113:51 47.44 40 58 98 59.18 21.08 003

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2690GRE_83 7.0

Report Created SUN 17 APR 2011 22:32 GMT+2
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2011

TN):

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 APR 2011
Including Game 15

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 KOREN Ofir F 4 0 O 0 4  +6 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 MALACHI Kai D 4 0 1 1 0 +3 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 SHWARZMAN Vitali F 4 1 1 2 0 +2 0 1 0 8 1250
5 KNITER Evgeni F 4 4 1 5 6 +5 0 1 0 7 5714
7 SHERBATOV Eliezer F 4 14 12 26 0 +22 1 4 3 30 46.67
8 LEVY ltzhak F 4 2 2 4 2 +3 0 1 0 8 25.00

10 FRENKEL Sergei F 4 11 11 22 4 +21 1 3 0 31 3548

11 NORMAN Shon F 4 1 5 6 0 +6 0 0 0 8 1250

12 LEBEDEV Marek F 4 2 2 4 2 +3 1 0 0 7 2857

13 MAZOUR Daniel F 4 11 7 18 10 +18 1 2 1 28 39.29

14 AVNERI Tal F 4 1 1 2 4 49 0 0 0 4 25.00

15 BOCHNER Daniel D 2 1 2 3 0o -1 0 1 0 4 25.00

16 GELLER Avishai F 4 2 5 7 8 +9 0 1 0 11 18.18

18 SPIVAK Daniel D 4 0 10 10 0 +16 0 0 0 15 0.00

20 AMROMIN Boris GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 COOPER Sean F 4 0 2 2 0 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00

23 OZRan D 4 1 3 4 18 +17 0 1 0 8 1250

24 BOULAKHOV Anton F 4 1 1 2 0 +2 0 0 0 2 50.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SOROTZKI Avihu 4 4 4 201:14 8252 6 75 81 92.59 1.79 040

20 AMROMIN Boris 4 4 2 42:37 1748 3 6 9 66.67 422 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2690ISR_83 6.0

Report Created SUN 17 APR 2011 22:53 GMT+2
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2011

TN):

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA

Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 APR 2011
Including Game 15

LUX - Luxembourg

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
4 THIRY Christophe D 4 0 O 0O 4 O 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 SCHEIER Georges F 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 1 0 17 5.88
6 BIVER Gilles D 4 0 1 1 4 +1 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 SCHNEIDER Bob F 4 2 0 2 4 -1 0 1 0 4 50.00
8 BACKES Sacha F 4 2 1 3 0 +4 0 0 0 4 50.00
9 HOLTZEM Joel F 4 1 2 3 12 -3 0 0 0 10 10.00

10 WELTER Benny F 4 5 3 8 2 0 0 3 1 14 3571

11 BERAN Robert F 4 4 8 12 31 +8 0 0 0 15 26.67

12 SCHONS Francois D 4 1 3 4 4 +6 0 1 0 19 5.26

13 LINSTER Kai D 4 0 1 1 31 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 SCHEIER Ronny D 4 1 0 1 10 -1 0 0 0 10 10.00

15 SCHON Patrick F 4 2 3 5 2 +3 0 0 0 5 40.00

16 MOSSONG Claude F 4 0 4 4 0 +4 0 0 0 11 0.00

18 BECHTOLD Philippe D 4 1 0 1 0 +3 1 0 1 3 3333

19 BARTHELS Yves D 4 0 1 1 2 45 0 0 0 2 0.00

20 LEPAGE Philippe GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 BERAN Thierry F 4 4 7 11 0 +4 0 1 1 12 3333

22 DESSOUROUX Yves F 4 2 0 2 0 +3 0 0 0 5 40.00

24 MINDEN Steven F 4 2 3 5 0 +2 0 0 0 13 15.38

25 MANGEN Gilles GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 LEPAGE Philippe 4 4 4 221:57 94.01 21 103 124 83.06 5.68 112
25 MANGEN Gilles 4 4 1 14:08 5.99 1 10 11 90.91 4.25 001

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2690LUX_83 8.0 Report Created  SUN 17 APR 2011 22:56 GMT+2 Page 1/1



2011

TN):

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA

Division Il

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 APR 2011
Including Game 15

RSA - South Africa

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BERGER David GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 JOUBERT Jean-Michel F 4 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 VALADAS Joaquim F 4 2 3 5 6 +5 0 1 0 16 12.50
5 MAGMOED Deen F 4 6 3 9 4 49 0 2 0 21 2857
6 MILLER Gareth F 4 2 5 7 4 +6 0 0 0 13 15.38
7 MATTHEWS Burton D 4 2 6 8 47 +6 0 2 0 17 11.76
9 GIOT Marc F 4 1 8 9 6 +8 0 0 0 11 9.09

10 CARDOSO Damian F 4 5 3 8 6 +8 0 1 0 31 16.13

12 MARAIS Andre D 4 3 4 7 8 +8 1 1 0 21 1429

13 ASHWORTH lan D 4 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 5 0.00

14 WATSON David D 4 0 2 2 6 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00

15 BIRRELL Cameron F 4 4 6 10 4 +5 0 1 0 28 1429

16 NEBE Cai F 4 1 1 2 0 +4 0 0 0 5 20.00

17 CARELSE Luke F 4 1 0 1 2 +4 0 0 0 7 14.29

18 REEVES Christopher D 4 0 4 4 4 +12 0 0 0 2 0.00

19 LYON George F 4 4 2 6 6 +7 0 2 0 14 2857

20 BOCK Ashley GK 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ENGELBRECHT Christopher F 4 3 2 5 0 +2 1 2 0 7 42.86

22 YATES Grant D 4 2 3 5 8 +8 1 0 0 6 33.33

24 SAMAAI Uthman F 4 2 3 5 2 +5 0 0 1 7 28.57

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BERGER David 4 4 2 120:00 49.21 3 65 68 9559 150 020

20 BOCK Ashley 4 4 2 123:51 50.79 6 35 41 85.37 291 111

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2690RSA_83 5.0

Report Created SUN 17 APR 2011 22:26 GMT+2
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2011 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV IlI

TN):

D
CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Division Il

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 17 APR 2011
Including Game 15

TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

2 SELCUK Doga D 4 0 O 0 0 +2 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 TASDEMIR Gokturk D 4 2 3 5 0 +5 1 0 0 16 1250
6 AKYILDIZ Cengiz D 4 1 2 3 12 -1 0 0 0 4 25.00
7 GUCLU Fevzi F 4 0 1 1 8 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 GUMUS Serkan F 4 2 4 6 6 -1 0 1 0 24 833
9 SOLAK Alper F 4 2 1 3 0 +1 0 0 0 10 20.00

10 COSKUN Erdogan F 4 3 4 7 0 +7 0 0 0 14 2143

11 KARAKOC Yavuz F 1 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 INCE Deniz D 4 1 1 2 8 +5 0 1 0 6 16.67

14 OZMEN Emrah F 4 3 3 6 0 +6 0 0 0 11 27.27

15 YILDIRIM Sinan F 4 0 2 2 29 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 YAVUZARSLAN Oktay F 4 3 0 3 18 +3 0 0 0 16 18.75

18 AKTURK Savas D 4 4 5 9 10 +5 1 1 1 6 66.67

19 HALIL Yusuf F 4 2 2 4 16 -1 0 1 0 3 6667

20 ATALI Fikri GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

22 TASBOGA Egemen F 4 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

24 BAYKAN Cuneyt D 4 1 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 7 1429

25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 ATALI Fikri 4 4 2 48:55 20.38 8 31 39 79.49 9.81 001
25 OZBAYDUGAN Levent 4 4 4 191:05 79.62 17 97 114 85.09 5.34 121

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift DSQ Disqualified

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed

GPT  Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost

MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage M/IG Minutes per game

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS  Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG ™ Total minutes played

TSh Total shifts played w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM2690TUR_83 5.0 Report Created SUN 17 APR 2011 22:56 GMT+2 Page 1/1



